41. Ortspokal - SSV Leun

Ortspokalschielten 2025

KK-Standardgewehr - Schitzenklasse EINZELWERTUNG

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname _ Verein ,
’ Ergebnisse ) Gesamt
1 Knapp Nils _ Alte Herren Biski Il
. 96 . 96
2 Schneider ‘ Alex ' CVvJM Il
. 95 _ 95
3 Wolf Lukas CDU Leun
95 _ 95
4 : Koob Jannis Leuner Léwen |
94 , 94
" Baumann Manuela | FC Bayernfreunde
94 . 94
Timm Fabian CVJM I
- 94 ’ : 94
Rucker Dennis Alte Herren Biski |
94 94
Sturm Bastian . Hofenhaie I
.94 ' 94
Jimenez de Pablo Dominik Schweitzer Vi
94 ’ 94
Timm * Fabian Schreinerei Boch
94 , 94
5 Bartel ' Lea Leuner Lowen |
93 _ : 93
Schéner Steve Alte Herren Biski |
93 , 93
Wolf Jonas Alte Herren Biski Il
93 93
6 Thorn Philipp CDU Leun
’ 92 92
7 Freyer Steffen Bums Teutonia Herren
92 : ‘ 92
Baumann Stefan Eintracht 66 Ii ,
92 : 92
Ricker Dennis . Hopfenhaie 1
92 92
Schreiber Maximilian Schweitzer V
92 92
Apel ) Sven ' CDU Leun
92 92
8 Becker Christian Alte Herren Biski |
91 - 91
9 Schéner - © Steve Hofenhaie I
N 91
10 Seipp Lennard ' MAKO-Versicherungen
91 ‘ 91
‘Baumann . Stephan FC Bayernfreunde
91 ‘ 91
Dietz _ © Stefan FC Bayernfreunde
91 91
Schweitzer Maximilian : Fa. Schweitzer Il

o1 91
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Jonas

91
Knapp

91
Al Dalati

91
Wittke

o1
Schweitzer

91
Wigand

91
Wigand

91
Wigand

91
Koob

91
Wagenknecht

90
Wagenknecht

90
Schweitzer

90
Celikkale

90
Sturm

89
Sachse

89
Spéath

89
Dietz

89
Georg

88
Wigand

88
Papazoglou

88
Watolla

87
Boch

87
Glaum

87
Becker

87
Fister

87
Dunker

87
Wigand

86
Boch

86
Wolf

Hopfenhaie |
Nils
Alaa
Tim
Henner
Henrik
Florian
Henrik
Jannis
Wyn
Wyn
Henner
Jeyhan
Bastian
Olaf
Daniel
Stefan
Diana
Nadine
Anastasios
Jannik
Mariella
Marek
Christian
Malte
Jessi
Florian
Mariella

Thomas

N
Hofenhaie Il
91
Schweitzer V
9
Schweitzer VI
91
Schweitzer VII
: ' 91
Wigand Metallbau
91
Wigand Metallbau
‘ 91
Bums Teutonia Herren
91
MAKO-Versicherungen
91
Schweitzer V
90
Fa. Schweitzer |
90
Fa. Schweitzer IV
' : 90
CVJM IV
90
Alte Herren Biski 1
89
Eintracht 66 |
89
Eintracht 66 |
89
Fa. Schweitzer IV
89
B+M Teutonia Damen |
88
Wigand Metallbau
88
Schweitzer Vi
88
B+MTeutonia
87
CVIM il
87
CVIM IV
87
Hopfenhaie |
87
Bums Teutonia Herren
87
B+MTeutonia
87
- B+MTeutonia
86
Schreinerei Boch
86

B+M Teutonia'l
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17
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20

21

Seipp

86
Martin

85
Tross

85
Eiben

85
Stroh

85
Kimpfbeck

85
Glaum

85
Schweitzer

85
Kendl

85
Boch

85
Freyer

85
Schneider

84
Schweitzer -

84
Kolm

84
Hochfeld

84
Wigand

83
Krotil

83
Hochfeld

83
Schupp

83
Jimenez de Pablo

83
Boch

- 83

Ricker

83
Bartel -

82
Schmidt

82
Schweizter

82
Kendl

82
Al Dalati

82
Krombach

82

86

Lennard

Weil}

Mathias

Andreas

Felix

Johannes
Markus
Max
Peter
Ralf
Steffen
Alex
Louisa
Martin
Thomas
Julia
Janek
Thomas
Hans Jirgen
Dominik
Ralf
Lennart
Lea
Oliver
Pauline
Peter
Alaa

Jens

Le.u‘ner Léwen |
Wigand 'Metallbau
Eintracht 66 |
Eintracht 66 I

Fa Schweitzer |
Fa. Schweitzer i
CVIM tv

Schweitzer VI

- Schweitzer VIl

Schreinerei Boch
B+M Teutonia |
Schreinerei Boch
Fa. Schweitzer Il
Fa. Keller |

FC Bayernfans
Wigandeetallbau
Fa. Keller |

FC Bayernfreunde
FC Bayernfans
Fa  Schweitzer [il
CVIM I

CVJIM 11l

86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83

83

MAKO-Versicherungen

- Fa Schweitzer |

Fa. Schweitzer Il
Fa. Schweitzer IV
Fé. Schweitzer IV

CVJM |

82

82

82

82

82

82



41. Ortspokal - SSV Leun

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Matte

82
GEorg

82
Rinker

82
Weily

82
Seipp

82
Papazoglou

81
Schmidt

81
Schmidt

81
Hesbois

81
Freyer

80
Schupp

80
Wittke

80
Schweitzer

80
Kiemannm

79
Kimpfbeck

79
Jung

78
Krombach

78
Stroh

78
Wigand

77
Fister

77
Irgang

77
Harmann-Riicker

77
Stein

75
Ricker

75 ,
Schweitzer

73
Groger

73
Goéliner

72
Jung

71
Schreiber

B+M Teutonia |

Diana
Ben
Martin

Tom

Anastiasios -

- Tobias

Joel
Marcel
Lara
Hans Jurgen
Tim
Louisa
Marvin
Johannes
Philipp
Miriam
Felix
Julia
Mailin
Alisa
Katja
Detlef
Frank
Rélf
Ralph
Michael
Philipp

Max

B+M Teutonia il
B+M Teutonia |l
Wigand Metallbau
Leuner Léweﬁ |
Fa Schweitzer |
Fa. Keller |

Fa. Keller i}

Fa Schweitzer |

B+M Teutonia Damen

Eintracht 66 1|

Fa. Schweitzer I}
Schweitzer VII
B+M Teutonia Il
Schweitzer V »
Wigand Metallbau
CVJM Il

Schweitzer V!

82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
78

78

B+M Teutonia Damen |

7

B+M Teutonia Kids |

B+M Teutonia Il
CVJIM I
CVIM I

CVIM |

77
77
77

75

75

CVIM IV

Far Keller Il
Eintracht 66 |
B+M Teutonia |

Fa. Schweitzer |

73

73

72

71
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71 71
32 Wendorff Uwe Eintracht 66 Il
69 ‘ : 69
~33 Schweitzer Rolf Fa. Keller I
54 54
34 Hartl Matthias FC Bayernfans
53 53




